
CONTRACT COVER PAGE

Price Increase Year 
Over Year?

If Yes, Include the Increase Information Below:

Y

Contract Start Date Contract End Date

Department Director/Manager (Signature)

Printed Name Date Printed Name Date

Legal (Signature) City Manager's Office (Signature)

Printed Name Date Printed Name Date

Complete and return form to contracts@burlesontx.com

Assistant Director of Administrative Services (Signature)

THE CITY OF

BUKLESOH
Department

Vendor Name 

Contract Description

Contract Term Length

Account Number(s)

Is this part of the current FY budget? Explain.

N

Contract Amount

Matt Ribitzki

Lauren Seay

11/30/202402/09/2024Less than 12 Months

$2,971,727.40

2L Construction, LLC

Public Works & Engineering

Construction Contract for Old Town-Ellison Parking
& Street Re-alignment w/Annex 3 Site - 21PW02
CC Approved 2/5/2024 Item 7.C
CSO# 5395-02-2024 Y

4023101-70020, 4603101-70020 21PW02






















































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































